ENTRY FORM

	CLUB:
	

	ADDRESS:
	

	CONTACT PERSON:
	

	INFO – TEL., FAX:
	

	COACH:
	

	REFERREE:

	1.

	


	2.

	


	3.


	No.
	Name and Surname
	Sex
M/F
	Date of Birth 
	Degree
	Weight
	Pattern
	Sparring

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Date:

Signature:













